V-LCD12.1-SVGA
  SPECIFICATIONS:
Viewing Area: 12.1 Inch diagonal Video Input: 1 x Composite, 1 x SVGA
Aspect Ratio: 4 : 3 1 x S-Video
Pixels: 800 (H) x RGB x 600 (V)
Dot Pitch: 0.3075mm x 0.3075mm Dimensions: Width  11.50 Inch
Display: 12.1" Megapixel TFT Height  8.75 Inch
Brightness: 250 cd Depth  1.25 Inch
Power Requirment: 12 VDC, 3.5 Amp.
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ikegami Electronics ( U. S. A. ) Inc.  URL  http://www.ikegami.com
Headquarters 37 Brook Avenue, Maywood, New Jersey 07607 Phone 201-368-9171   Fax 201-569-1626
West Coast Office 2631 Manhattan Beach Blvd., Redondo Beach, CA 90278 Phone 310-297-1900  Fax 310-536-9550
Southwest Office 773 Bearden Waxahachie, TX 75167   Phone 972-869-2363  Fax 972-556-1057
Midwest Office 747 Church Road, Unit C1, Elmhurst, IL 60126  Phone 630-834-9774  Fax 630-834-8689
Southeast Office 5200 N.W. 33rd Ave. Suite 111, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309  Phone 954-735-2203  Fax 954-735-2227
Our V-LCD12.1-SVGA is the monitor of choice for broadcasters,
system integrators, and exhibition designers. This ruggedly
constructed model has been used in numerous museum and
exhibition applications, on the set for video production, in
amusement parks, and even in department store product displays.
V-LCD12.1-SVGA accepts NTSC/PAL composite video, S-Video,
VGA, audio, and optional RF signals with a cable ready, 125-
channel television tuner. The compact V-LCD12.1-SVGA has 18-bit
color reproduction with 800 x 600 pixel resolution. this model has
bright displays for installation in well-lighted exhibition areas, on the
newscast set, or outdoors. System integrators choose this model for
durability and installation flexibility since this unit can be factory or
field configured for desktop, ceiling mounted, or wall mounted
applications. The optional ceiling and wall mount brackets are
constructed out of heavy gauge steel with a black powder coated
finish. The ceiling mount allows the user to swivel and tilt the display
360° in any direction. V-LCD12.1-SVGA operates on 12VDC making
them ideal for mobile broadcast, field production, and airborne
applications. Universal 110 VAC to 220 VAC U.L. Class 2 power
supply, remote control and users manual are included with each
unit.
 Ceiling mount
12.1-inch Stand alone LCD Monitor
Wall mount